






































































 

Recruitment Source (Name, Address, 
Telephone Number, Contact Person) 

Total Number of 
Interviewees this 
source has 
Provided During 
This Period 

Full-time Positions 
for Which This 

Source Was Utilized 

1 American Broadcast School – Shawn Cockrell 511 SE 29th Street – 
Oklahoma City, OK 73115 PH: 405-672-6511 Email: 
shawn@radioschool.com 

0 1 

2 Cameron University – Jordan Scribner 800 W. Gore – Lawton, OK 73505 
PH: 580-581-6769 Email hirecameronaggies@cameron.edu 

0 1 

3 Cherokee Nation – Kaylan Pritchett P.O. Box 948 – Tahlequah, OK 74465 
PH: 918-453-5555 Email: Kaylan-pritchett@cherokee.org 

0 1 

4 Langston University – Handshake Online Portal 701 Sammy Davis Jr Dr - 
Langston, OK 73050 PH: (405) 466-2231 

0 1 

5 Northeastern State University – NSU – Handshake Online Portal 705 N. 
Grand – Tahlequah, OK 74464 

0 1 

6 Oklahoma Association of Broadcasters (OAB) – Nancy Struby 6520 N 
Western Ave # 104, Oklahoma City, OK 73116 
PH: (405) 848-0771 Email: struby@oabok.org 

0 1 

7 Oklahoma City University – Handshake Online Portal 2501 N Blackwelder 
– Oklahoma City, OK 73106 
PH: 405-208-5000 Email: careerservices@okcu.edu 

0 1 

8 Oklahoma Office of Handicapped Concerns – Valencia Stiggers 2401 NW 
23rd, Suite 90 – Oklahoma City, OK 73107 
PH: 405-521-3756 Email: Valencia.stiggers@odc.ok.gov 

0 1 

9 Oklahoma State University of Technology – Handshake Online Portal 1801 
E 4th Street - Okmulgee, OK 74447 

0 1 

10 Oklahoma Wesleyan University – Alice Cooper 2201 Silver Lake Rd – 
Bartlesville, OK 74006 PH: 918-335-6249 Email: acooper@okwu.edu 

0 1 

11 Oral Roberts – Handshake Online Portal 7777 S Lewis Ave, Tulsa, OK 
74171 

0 1 

12 Resonance – Cathy Hodges 1608 S Elwood Ave – Tulsa, OK 74119 
PH: 918-587-3888 Email: chodges@resonancetulsa.org 

0 1 

13 Rogers State University – Handshake Online Portal 
1701 W Will Rogers Blvd – Claremore, OK 74017 PH: 918-343-7670 Email: 
ccoomer@rsu.edu 

0 1 

14 Southern Nazarene University – Handshake Online Portal 6729 NW 29th 
Expressway – Bethany, OK 73008 PH: 405-491-6684 Email 
mmullens@snu.edu 

0 1 

15 Workforce Oklahoma of Tahlequah – Tim Grimes 1755 S Muskogee 
Avenue – Tahlequah, OK 74464 PH: 918-456-8846 Email: 
tim.grimes@oesc.state.ok.us 

1 1 

16 Station On-air Recruitment Ads 1 1 
17 Station Website 0 1 
18 Station social media 0 1 

19 Employee Referrals / Rehire 3 1 
20 Promoted/Transferred from Within Stations 0 1 

21 Walk - In 1 1 
22 Indeed.com Job Recruitment Website 0 1 

23 Radio Advertising Bureau – Job Posting in Radio Sales Today 0 1 

24 All Access – online radio/music industry community – www.allaccess.com 1 1 
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